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REMARKS

*Molice of Cash Allocation NCA No.
BM3-B-15-0000204 dated Jan. 09, 2015
BMA8-B-15-0006992 dated May 19, 2015
BMB-B-15-0016014 daied Oct.12, 2015
MDS Checks Issued:
Check No. 355090 to 955036

Working Fund (NCA issued 1o BTr)

Tax Remillance Advices Issued -
Cash Dishursement Ceiling {CDC)

on-Cash Avalimenl Authorily (NCAA)

521,682.29

521,682.2%

52168229 | -

- 529,682.29

Olhers 8CDT, BTr Docs Stamp,etc.)

TOTAL .

521,682.29

521,682.29

52%,602.28

- 521.682.29
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Halance of Misbursement Authorities as of to date
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As of date
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15,688,298.00

512,461.98

16,200,769.95

11,562,213.62

521,682.29

16,204,789.96

12,073,895.81

4,648,576.34

(521,682.29)

4,126.894.05
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